
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PERPETUAL	MOTION	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,809.81
2025-04-24 CVS txn_WBHWnGR -$12.18 $5,797.63
2025-04-24 CVS txn_ZeH9qby -$8.97 $5,788.66
2025-04-24 CVS txn_AWHVXKB -$22.95 $5,765.71
2025-04-24 pop	up	tent txn_EyHwVn8 -$63.95 $5,701.76
2025-04-24 prints	for	display txn_yXHYP6x -$45.37 $5,656.39
2025-04-24 Mountain	Hardware txn_5wHKwa9 -$16.45 $5,639.94
2025-04-24 Dollar	Tree txn_kWHOb8l -$2.71 $5,637.23
2025-04-24 Filament txn_YRHxbGZ -$54.77 $5,582.46
2025-04-24 Burger	King txn_JxHEzZm -$29.07 $5,553.39
2025-04-24 smiths	food txn_xQHd9ve -$9.18 $5,544.21
2025-04-24 smith	food txn_9KH7ebb -$6.98 $5,537.23
2025-04-24 Food	Truck	Vegas txn_gnHJvoY -$13.49 $5,523.74
2025-04-24 Loves txn_NQHZWBk -$42.54 $5,481.20
2025-04-24 sweatshirt txn_QmH9rJY -$33.30 $5,447.90
2025-04-24 Dollar	Tree	snacks txn_XGH4xal -$8.75 $5,439.15
2025-04-24 lights txn_V0HgkQr -$58.90 $5,380.25
2025-04-24 smiths	food txn_mAHZPRr -$14.99 $5,365.26
2025-04-24 In	and	Out txn_2zHObPA -$51.91 $5,313.35
2025-04-24 Smart	&	Final txn_oyHoXv8 -$24.47 $5,288.88
2025-04-24 Port	of	Subs txn_4dHX4Z7 -$54.12 $5,234.76
2025-04-24 printer	cable txn_MNH5EPe -$10.74 $5,224.02
2025-04-24 flashdrive txn_BZH0RB0 -$19.44 $5,204.58
2025-04-24 UPS txn_LgHRz7b -$21.14 $5,183.44
2025-04-24 UPS txn_0eH85Y4 -$24.67 $5,158.77
2025-04-24 UPS txn_a8HM7Jd -$27.00 $5,131.77
2025-04-24 Kitzmo txn_GkHzdNE -$186.45 $4,945.32
2025-04-24 photobook txn_R2HVN5E -$16.11 $4,929.21
2025-04-24 gas	to	Yerlington	Meet txn_evHoq0q -$67.00 $4,862.21
2025-04-24 Pilot txn_brH7QxJ -$55.00 $4,807.21
2025-04-24 gas	to	Yerlington	Meet txn_zVHo7wQ -$19.66 $4,787.55
2025-04-24 Hyatt	Place txn_lZH5MxJ -$213.57 $4,573.98
2025-04-24 Cliffs	at	Peace	Canyon txn_d7HYNG9 -$981.91 $3,592.07
2025-04-24 ascent	canes txn_wNHA9Xn -$24.66 $3,567.41
2025-04-24 bike	bearings txn_MNH5EPM -$37.95 $3,529.46
2025-04-24 Filament txn_BZH0RBv -$88.10 $3,441.36
2025-04-24 filament txn_LgHRz7N -$22.99 $3,418.37
2025-04-24 Filament	&	Pulley txn_0eH85YV -$59.30 $3,359.07

2025-04-24 First	Nevada txn_a8HM7Jl -$200.00 $3,159.07
2025-04-24 steel	cord	&	crimping	tool txn_GkHzdN7 -$62.32 $3,096.75
2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_R2HVN5R -$253.83 $2,842.92
2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_evHoq0n -$203.81 $2,639.11
2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_brH7Qx4 -$295.70 $2,343.41
2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_zVHo7wL -$11.99 $2,331.42
2025-04-24 FIRST	Org txn_lZH5Mxk -$295.00 $2,036.42
2025-04-24 Screwdriver	set txn_d7HYNGe -$41.91 $1,994.51



2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_wNHA9X7 -$189.57 $1,804.94
2025-04-24 Rev txn_66HAo9l -$160.21 $1,644.73
2025-04-24 Go	Bilda txn_8rH7JZl -$691.47 $953.26
2025-04-24 Costco	gas txn_rYHPa8A -$72.50 $880.76
2025-04-24 La	Quinta txn_K9HK9P0 -$114.78 $765.98
2025-04-24 Filament txn_78HyrdQ -$75.21 $690.77
2025-04-24 filament txn_vgH40yY -$17.99 $672.78

WITHDRAWN:	$5,137.03.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $672.78

Perpetual	Motion	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Perpetual	Motion's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


